
OPEN MALE
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

178 Aidan Grant 1:32.65 0:05.00 1:37.65 1

160 Hayden Kinzett 1:34.20 0:05.00 1:39.20 2

98 Rupert Jackman 1:39.24 0:00.00 1:39.24 3

114 Rowan Jackman 1:42.27 0:00.00 1:42.27 4

28 Kyle Gardiner 1:44.75 0:00.00 1:44.75 5

16 Dan Brady 1:45.55 0:00.00 1:45.55 6

168 Phoenix Afoa-Purcell 1:45.85 0:00.00 1:45.85 7

272 Jackson Proud 1:46.35 0:00.00 1:46.35 8

127 Samuel Goffriller 1:48.70 0:00.00 1:48.70 9

17 Dave Shaw 1:49.35 0:00.00 1:49.35 10

162 Bailey Campbell 1:50.64 0:00.00 1:50.64 11

152 Trent Lyon 1:50.89 0:00.00 1:50.89 12

167 Martyn Schnelle 1:53.84 0:00.00 1:53.84 13

122 William Barham 1:53.84 0:00.00 1:53.84 13

163 Adam Green 1:54.59 0:00.00 1:54.59 15

101 Stephen Wanden 1:55.44 0:00.00 1:55.44 16

145 William Kahu 1:55.95 0:00.00 1:55.95 17

103 Jeremy Orchard 1:57.24 0:00.00 1:57.24 18

185 Neil Linklater 1:57.74 0:00.00 1:57.74 19

190 Joe Lunn 1:58.45 0:00.00 1:58.45 20

23 Thomas Grant 1:53.95 0:05.00 1:58.95 21

164 Dion Lee 2:00.20 0:00.00 2:00.20 22

196 Hamish Ward 2:04.34 0:00.00 2:04.34 23

166 Luke Vautier 2:04.60 0:00.00 2:04.60 24

258 Luke Ireton 2:08.04 0:00.00 2:08.04 25

96 Oliver Barnfather 2:08.19 0:00.00 2:08.19 26

256 Kerry Cane 2:11.10 0:00.00 2:11.10 27

116 Clint Fouche 2:09.14 0:02.00 2:11.14 28

120 Neil Gardiner 2:11.79 0:00.00 2:11.79 29

245 Matthew Anderson 2:14.44 0:00.00 2:14.44 30

247 Gordon Munn 2:16.15 0:00.00 2:16.15 31



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

170 Paul Shaw 2:16.99 0:00.00 2:16.99 32

191 Bill Campbell 2:17.04 0:00.00 2:17.04 33

85 Dan Turner 2:15.20 0:02.00 2:17.20 34

151 Christopher Wells 2:13.50 0:05.00 2:18.50 35

213 Warren Maslin 2:16.14 0:04.00 2:20.14 36

119 Cameron Manderson 2:20.19 0:00.00 2:20.19 37

216 Donald Underdown 2:21.09 0:00.00 2:21.09 38

201 Alistair Leitch 2:25.44 0:00.00 2:25.44 39

212 Jared Burnham 2:26.69 0:00.00 2:26.69 40

117 Liam Flynn 2:26.75 0:00.00 2:26.75 41

138 Patrick Boudreau 2:27.94 0:00.00 2:27.94 42

266 Kale Reid 2:28.46 0:00.00 2:28.46 43

131 Kalem Blackley 2:29.14 0:00.00 2:29.14 44

179 Rory Mclennan 2:29.94 0:00.00 2:29.94 45

270 Alex Whyte 2:30.24 0:00.00 2:30.24 46

231 Nick Bailey 2:31.44 0:00.00 2:31.44 47

223 Lee Winter 2:32.34 0:00.00 2:32.34 48

271 Edward Bowden 2:30.58 0:02.00 2:32.58 49

229 Chris Rea 2:33.63 0:00.00 2:33.63 50

224 Julien Facci 2:33.89 0:00.00 2:33.89 51

142 Neil Paton 2:34.89 0:00.00 2:34.89 52

111 Con O’sullivan 2:35.14 0:00.00 2:35.14 53

121 Grant Lawrence 2:34.89 0:02.00 2:36.89 54

250 Kris King 2:39.05 0:00.00 2:39.05 55

95 Phill Claxton 2:39.09 0:00.00 2:39.09 56

193 Tarhys Ibbetson 2:34.59 0:05.00 2:39.59 57

144 Garry Croy 2:42.79 0:00.00 2:42.79 58

202 Robin Sneddon 2:44.24 0:00.00 2:44.24 59

273 Paul Clement 2:45.14 0:00.00 2:45.14 60

189 Paul Linklater 2:46.13 0:00.00 2:46.13 61

86 Jacob Cook 2:46.15 0:00.00 2:46.15 62

78 Jack Zorab 2:48.04 0:00.00 2:48.04 63

194 Pieter Lelieveld 2:50.84 0:00.00 2:50.84 64



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

242 Jorge Nercam 2:46.75 0:05.00 2:51.75 65

268 Andy Feltell 2:52.24 0:00.00 2:52.24 66

215 Ed Anscombe 2:50.39 0:02.00 2:52.39 67

217 Roy Curtis 2:52.55 0:00.00 2:52.55 68

207 Michal Mudroncik 2:54.09 0:00.00 2:54.09 69

184 Tuia Timoteo 2:49.59 0:05.00 2:54.59 70

124 Grant Scothern 2:54.79 0:00.00 2:54.79 71

73 Sam Oliver 2:56.20 0:00.00 2:56.20 72

259 Josh Wooding 2:58.70 0:00.00 2:58.70 73

253 Jesse Johnston 2:59.24 0:00.00 2:59.24 74

118 Ben Williams 3:00.49 0:00.00 3:00.49 75

264 Rob Graham 3:01.09 0:00.00 3:01.09 76

280 Patrick Hughes-games 3:01.99 0:00.00 3:01.99 77

237 Bradley Reader 3:06.34 0:00.00 3:06.34 78

230 Bryant Vercoe 3:07.70 0:00.00 3:07.70 79

210 Paul Densem 3:08.19 0:00.00 3:08.19 80

128 Rob Willey 3:15.69 0:00.00 3:15.69 81

200 Gavin Lafrentz 3:17.54 0:00.00 3:17.54 82

81 Tony Dench 3:19.45 0:00.00 3:19.45 83

232 Ethan Harwood 3:19.89 0:00.00 3:19.89 84

104 Mark Edwards 3:22.70 0:00.00 3:22.70 85

295 Patrick Lanigan 3:22.84 0:00.00 3:22.84 86

235 Jeff Manson 3:23.70 0:00.00 3:23.70 87

112 Allan Mcclure 3:25.45 0:00.00 3:25.45 88

226 Stephen Farquharson 3:28.09 0:00.00 3:28.09 89

140 Andrew Osborn 3:28.10 0:00.00 3:28.10 90

115 Jeff Cleary 4:03.74 0:00.00 4:03.74 91



MALE OVER 40
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

16 Dan Brady 1:45.55 0:00.00 1:45.55 1

185 Neil Linklater 1:57.74 0:00.00 1:57.74 2

191 Bill Campbell 2:17.04 0:00.00 2:17.04 3

201 Alistair Leitch 2:25.44 0:00.00 2:25.44 4

229 Chris Rea 2:33.63 0:00.00 2:33.63 5

250 Kris King 2:39.05 0:00.00 2:39.05 6

95 Phill Claxton 2:39.09 0:00.00 2:39.09 7

144 Garry Croy 2:42.79 0:00.00 2:42.79 8

202 Robin Sneddon 2:44.24 0:00.00 2:44.24 9

189 Paul Linklater 2:46.13 0:00.00 2:46.13 10

268 Andy Feltell 2:52.24 0:00.00 2:52.24 11

124 Grant Scothern 2:54.79 0:00.00 2:54.79 12

73 Sam Oliver 2:56.20 0:00.00 2:56.20 13

210 Paul Densem 3:08.19 0:00.00 3:08.19 14

200 Gavin Lafrentz 3:17.54 0:00.00 3:17.54 15

104 Mark Edwards 3:22.70 0:00.00 3:22.70 16

295 Patrick Lanigan 3:22.84 0:00.00 3:22.84 17

226 Stephen Farquharson 3:28.09 0:00.00 3:28.09 18



MALE OVER 50
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

17 Dave Shaw 1:49.35 0:00.00 1:49.35 1

116 Clint Fouche 2:09.14 0:02.00 2:11.14 2

120 Neil Gardiner 2:11.79 0:00.00 2:11.79 3

213 Warren Maslin 2:16.14 0:04.00 2:20.14 4

142 Neil Paton 2:34.89 0:00.00 2:34.89 5

215 Ed Anscombe 2:50.39 0:02.00 2:52.39 6

264 Rob Graham 3:01.09 0:00.00 3:01.09 7

128 Rob Willey 3:15.69 0:00.00 3:15.69 8

235 Jeff Manson 3:23.70 0:00.00 3:23.70 9

140 Andrew Osborn 3:28.10 0:00.00 3:28.10 10

115 Jeff Cleary 4:03.74 0:00.00 4:03.74 11



OPEN FEMALE
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

26 Lauren Malkin 2:16.59 0:00.00 2:16.59 1

19 Jodi Reymer 2:27.84 0:00.00 2:27.84 2

165 Isabel Whitaker 2:48.53 0:00.00 2:48.53 3

177 Petra Dye-Hutchinson 2:57.12 0:05.00 3:02.12 4

74 Jenna Jones 3:10.49 0:00.00 3:10.49 5

249 Sara Farrell 3:12.95 0:00.00 3:12.95 6

195 Lucy Turnbull 3:30.39 0:00.00 3:30.39 7

225 Claire Jones 3:31.79 0:00.00 3:31.79 8

110 Katrina Cousins 3:43.00 0:00.00 3:43.00 9

72 Jodi Purdie 3:59.99 0:00.00 3:59.99 10

211 Mel Askin 4:08.99 0:02.00 4:10.99 11

234 Victoria Culleton 4:53.99 0:00.00 4:53.99 12

150 Taja Smith 4:55.99 0:00.00 4:55.99 13

262 Ashley Mccabe 5:13.64 0:00.00 5:13.64 14

260 Sierra Stretton 5:56.44 0:00.00 5:56.44 15



FEMALE OVER 40
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

72 Jodi Purdie 3:59.99 0:00.00 3:59.99 1
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